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Tue. January 21:  Traditions Mobile Cafe

Wed. January 22:  Where's Aldo Taqueria

Thu. January 23:  Falafel Tree

Fri. January 24:  Apollo Burger

Mon. January 27:  Rickle's Sandwiches

Tue. January 28:  Natin' But Grindz

Wed. January 29:  Umani Pizza

Thu. January 30:  Salt City BBQ

Fri. January 31:  Strippin Dippin Chicken

Mon. February 3:  Happy Tummie

Tue. February 4:  Fry Me to the Moon

Wed. February 5:  Red Food Truck

Thu. February 6:  La Carreta Mexican

Fri. February 7:  Jamaica's Kitchen

Mon. February 10:  Bad Boy Burger

Tue. February 11:  Cluck Truck

Wed. February 12:  Fatty Tuna

Thu. February 13:  Fiore

Fri. February 14:  Silver Moon Taqueria

Mon. February 17:  No Truck Scheduled

Tue. February 18:  Yoshi's Enso Grill

Wed. February 19:  Seki Island Taste

Thu. February 20:  Food Almighty BBQ

Fri. February 21:  Bacio d'Italia

Mon. February 24:  Lyf Country Kitchen

Tue. February 25:  Bomb Dilla

Wed. February 26:  Bruges

Thu. February 27:  Portena Gourmet Empanadas

Fri. February 28:  Mambo Cuban

Mon. March 3:  Big South

Tue. March 4:  District Thai Fusion

Wed. March 5:  Jurassic Street Tacos

Thu. March 6:  La Crepe D'Or

Fri. March 7:  Knockout Burgers and Killer Fries


